Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: Elite Pro Kobiety

Msc Zawodnik

tOSIN Marta
TESKA Pati
MISSALA Magdalena

tUSZCZAK Anna
GABELGAARD Tanja
DNC RACZYNSKA Anna
ZACHARA Katarzyna
KOCHANEK Agata

O Ul A WN B

Znaleziono 9 wynik(éw)

GALUSZYNSKA Katarzyna

BIEGUN ELITE PRO

Biegun - Obstacle Rush

OCR Events

2022-07-02

Gdynia

10 km

Numer Klub

196 BIEGUN OCR TEAM
197 BIEGUN OCR TEAM
198 POWER TRAINING
191 ACTIVE FLOW
190 LEMON TEAM
192
194 BALTIC SEALS/7BOW
199
195 ACTIVE FLOW

Punkt pomiarowy: 7,5 km

Kategoria
Elite Pro Kobiety
Elite Pro Kobiety
Elite Pro Kobiety
Elite Pro Kobiety
Elite Pro Kobiety
Elite Pro Kobiety
Elite Pro Kobiety
Elite Pro Kobiety
Elite Pro Kobiety

2.5km
00:22:54
00:23:08
00:26:42
00:28:52
00:33:11
00:33:23
00:32:16
00:43:59 DNF
00:35:41 DNF

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

5km
00:40:42
00:40:35
00:46:19
00:50:28
00:56:33
01:00:41
01:00:45
01:22:54 DNF
01:03:11 DNF

B4 SEGRI

7.5km

01:05:45
01:07:13
01:15:23
01:23:40
01:33:00
01:38:29
01:41:51
02:14:40 DNF
DNF
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